TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

ISIN:  JP3582600007

Overview

2024/05/20 09:59:02

Price
15.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.32% (0.20)

JP3582600007
8804

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

3,227 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.30 EUR (1,308)
15.60 EUR (1,284)
15.30 EUR

15.40 EUR

15.30 EUR

15.20 EUR

16.10 EUR

0

0.00

3

0

WKN: 8804
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3582600007&ID_NOTATION=14389181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3582600007&ID_NOTATION=14389181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a3133156b981ef6d72fb062f36a4ce6e55ff1b3a4391fc12e8cae9e1c6df7f2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d18af5178356a393e&time=1716298203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33438a5d29a9c0f64b337cbf80674b42561db0859c2e7b95f30bcc26213ddff3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eb26d74642c7c9ae&time=1716298203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c3394935dcab04274209e4586e4784fd7af9cb2bfef48f211eff18f0f9e552&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4baf28839e5bad1e3&time=1716298203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7991569dd94770ea3a7c6d3d95cc0eec6f4b32ba89be9599a221354b4962915e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=085e99005e6b0a80a&time=1716298203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06cf0dd39f71bc5ce10a59789ac5b3a2464b349559c6b686b7c7f809a5d66388&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90c176373ece93ff8&time=1716298203&tool=RSC

TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

Details

2024/05/20 09:59:02

Price
15.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.32% (0.20)

ISIN JP3582600007
Symbol 8804
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,227 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.30 EUR (1,308)
Ask (Ask size) 15.60 EUR (1,284)
Open 15.30 EUR
High 15.40 EUR
Low 15.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.20 EUR
VWAP 16.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.83% +29.91% +22.58%
Perf (abs.) +2.30 +3.50 +2.80
Beta 1.01 0.95 0.80
Volatility  28.08 29.42 25.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.00 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.45 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.29 EUR (7
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.16 EUR (13

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:20

08:00

09:59

Price

15.40 EUR

2,613.00 JPY

15.20 EUR

15.50 EUR

15.40 EUR

16.50 EUR (2024/04/12
12.90 EUR (2024/03/11
16.50 EUR (2024/04/12
11.00 EUR (2023/08/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

30.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

trades
1

3,976
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14389181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15912504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389182

TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/ 18:48 16.705 USD 0.07
17

2024/05/ 12:30 15.30 EUR  0.00
20

2024/05/ 13:09 1540 EUR  0.00
20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22529383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22529383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14389180

TOKYO TATEMONO CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

7. TOKYO TATEMONO
R IR A |

Contact Details
TOKYO TATEMONO

Tokyo Tatemono Yaesu Building 1-4-16
103-8285 Tokyo, Chuo-ku

Telefon: +81 332740111
Fax: +81 332740256
E-mail: -
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